Degrees and Certificates Conferred by College
2021-2022*

College Associates

Arts and Sciences 205
Business 0
Comminuication and Fine Arts 0
Education 0
Health and Human Services 63
Other 0

Total 268

*Figures reported include all graduates from July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022.

Troy University

Bachelors

616
604
211
525
420
153
2,529

Masters

273
338
58
297
252
0
1,218

Education
Specialist
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Doctorate
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Total

1,100
945
269
886
762
153

4,115
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