Troy University Degrees and Certificates Conferred by College 2021-2022*

College	Associates	Bachelors	Masters	Education Specialist	Doctorate	Certifcate	Total
Arts and Sciences	205	616	273	0	0	6	1,100
Business	0	604	338	0	3	0	945
Comminuication and Fine Arts	0	211	58	0	0	0	269
Education	0	525	297	45	0	19	886
Health and Human Services	63	420	252	0	23	4	762
Other	0	153	0	0	0	0	153
Total	268	2,529	1,218	45	26	29	4,115

^{*}Figures reported include all graduates from July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022.